
 

 
 
 
 

School Board Meeting Schedule 
 

STRIDE ACADEMY Regular School Board Meetings are held on the third Thursday of the month 
@ 6:00 p.m. at 3241 Oakham Ln St. Cloud, MN 56301.  

Exceptions to this are noted with * 
 

SY 2022-2023 
 

 Thursday, July 21, 2022 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, August 18, 2022 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, September 15, 2022 @ 6:00 p.m. 
*Thursday, October 13, 2022 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, November 17, 2022 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, December 15, 2022 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, January 19, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, February 16, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 
*Thursday, March 30, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, April 20, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, May 18, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 Thursday, June 15, 2023 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 


